
Deeply Rooted In Sisterhood Service

2023 EXECUTIVE BOARD DIRECTORY
Lambda Epsilon Omega Chapter

Office/Committee Contact Information Office/Committee Contact Information Appointments Contact Information

Basileus
YaTonya Cody Oliver

leoakapresident@gmail.com
404-281-9171

Archives
Wanda Gilliard, Chairman

Matrice Wilson, Co-Chairman

wsgilliard8@gmail.com
404-610-1929

0889mickey@gmail.com
770-617-2361

Chief of Staff
Loren Brereton

breretonloren61@gmail.com
516-398-5462

Anti-Basileus
Tonjua King

tonjuaking1908@gmail.com
770-500-6952

Audit
Shelene Thompson

shelene.thompson@gmail.com
404-281-5007

Exec Director of Operations
Ursula Huffman

sororursulahuffman@gmail.com
404-863-6881

2nd Anti-Basileus
Bernetta Jones

bj9273@gmail.com
678-206-9660

Budget & Finance
Melody Durant, Chairman

Shernise Shaw, Co-Chairman

uskeewee2@msn.com
770-309-7552

gasou2002@hotmail.com
770-309-5038

Soror Special Services
Caren Dias, Co-Chairman

Marcia Pecot, Co-Chairman

carendias@hotmail.com
404-625-8860

marciapecot1908@gmail.com
404-516-8893

Grammateus
Chakeita Cofield

chakeita.cofield@yahoo.com
706-957-0121

Bylaws
LaMia Saxby

prettysmartsoror@gmail.com
404-358-5631

Chaplain
Shelia Humphrey

shumphrey5082@gmail.com
404-323-8681

Anti-Grammateus
Phyllis Edwards Daniel

pinkandgreenivy08@gmail.com
770-655-9363

Connections & Social Action
Ladonya Horton

leoakaconnections@gmail.com
678-480-9656

Décorations
Joanne Newby

jlnewby@bellsouth.net
404-809-9913

Epistoleus
Venita Edouard

leoepistoleus1908@gmail.com
404-273-0535

EAF
Carmen Benjamin

cjbenjamin1969@gmail.com
678-471-9539 Historian

Wanda Gilliard
wsgilliard8@gmail.com

404-610-1929

Tamiouchos
Melody Durant

Leotamiouchos@gmial.com 
770-309-7552

Founders' Day
Susan Washington, Chairman
Kristin Roberts, Co-Chairman

suegayle61@gmail.com
770-310-7010

km_roberts23@yahoo.com
404-8195747

Membership Experience
Luevenia Holloway

lueveniaholloway02@gmail.com
404-307-9699

Anti-Tamiouchos
Onetisha Anderson

nesha4@hotmail.com
404-421-9292

Honors & Awards 
Taitainia Williamson

taitainia.williamson@hotmail.com
404-910-9456

National Pan-Hellenic
Krystal Brooks

krystalstuckey@gmail.com
678-749-2166

Pecunious Grammateus
Shernise Shaw

gasou2002@hotmail.com
770-309-5038

Housing
Juanita Carter

jcarter218@hotmail.com
404-423-7790

Parlimentarian
LaMia Saxby

prettysmartsoror@gmail.com
404-358-5631

Anti-Pecunious 
Grammateus
Tameka Bacon

bayken98@hotmail.com
404-808-2323

Leadership Development
Neva Jones Foster, Chairman
Satima Porter, Co-Chairman

nevajones02@gmail.com
678-481-8804

satima@satimasellshomes.com
770-367-2616

Philacter
Hillary H.Wimes

Cheryl Bethel, Co-Chairman

hill_004@hotmail.com
404-304-5420

ctbethel@gmail.com
404-452-8179

Graduate Advisor (NA)
Daphney Brooks

daphneybrooks0776@gmail.com
404-210-7485

Legal
Lureece Lewis

ldl2000jd@aol.com
404-272-1757

Wellness & Emergency 
Response

Melvina Norwood, Co-Chairman
Melissa Bothwell, Co-Chairman

melvinanorwood@yahoo.com     
770-500-0858

melissanbothwell@gmail.com        
678-517-9414

Graduate Advisor (NB)
Jocelyn Parker Law

leoakanubetaadvisor@gmail.com
404-484-3273

Membership
Qualena Odom Royes, 

Chairman
Torrye Davis Isom, Co-

Chairman
Beverly Jackson, Co-Chairman

Qodomroyes@gmail.com
404-642-6064

torrye1@gmail.com
678-896-3070

bj24209@comcast.net
770-841-0315
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Hodegos
Morgan Birch

mdbirch2004@yahoo.com
404-435-0814

Risk Management
Tamika Hrobowski-Houston

tbhh822@gmail.com
678-524-2582

Technology/Webmaster
Taniece Eure, Chairman
Taitiania Williamson, Co-

Chairman

leoakawebmaster@gmail.com
678-536-9838

taitainia.williamson@hotmail.com
404-910-9456

Ivy Leaf Reporter
Lynn Waymer

lynn.waymer@gmail.com
678-641-7109

Rituals
Patti Reed, Chairman

Cheryl Bethel, Co-Chairman

pattireed1019@gmail.com
770-330-8057

ctbethel@gmail.com
404-452-8179

Telephone 
Tamika Mickens, Chairman

Stephanie Byrd, Co-Chairman

tamikacollinsmickens@gmail.com
404-451-9116

stephaniebyrd81@gmail.com
404-993-7659

Nominating
Anita Washington, Chairman

Tamika C. Mickens, Co-
Chairman

biscuit820@gmail.com
404-803-8013

tamikacollinsmickens@gmail.com
404-451-76559

Sisterly Relations
Reneisha Campbell, Chairman
Ursula Huffman, Co-Chairman

reneishacampbell83@gmail.com
706-566-2694

sororursulahuffman@gmail.com
404-863-6881 Undergraduate Activities

Jocelyn Parker Law
leoakanubetaadvisor@gmail.com

404-484-3273

Programs
Tonjua King

tlk210@gmail.com
770-500-6952

Social Welfare
Morgan Birch, Chairman

Deborah Neal, Co-Chairman

mdbirch2004@yahoo.com
404-435-0814

deb1d17@yahoo.com
404-626-2047

Social Media
Niah Humphrey

niahshumphrey@gmail.com 404-
561-5682

Protocol
Rochelle Bridges-Johnson, 

Chairman
Patricia Witherspoon, Co-

Chairman

bridgesjohnson70@outlook.com
404-281-4591

with5147@bellsouth.net
678-571-7302

Standards
Sonya Peacock, Chairman
Taylor Dias, Co-Chairman

sonyapeacock@bellsouth.net
404-428-2455

taylor.dias15@gmail.com
404-345-8022

Public Relations
Lynn Waymer,Chairman

Niah Humphrey, Co-
Chairman

lynn.waymer@gmail.com
678-641-7109

niahshumphrey@gmail.com
404-561-5682

Strategic Planning
A.Francine Goodman, 

Chairman
afrancinegoodman@yahoo.com

678-570-7757
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